STATUS

Row Labels

Cl/PA

Dental

Medical

Partnership for Hope
Transportation
General Relief

Camp

ACTIVE

Sum of
Amount
Approved
9,820
3,551
2,513
72,244
16,868
9,663

100

B2 Vo S Vo Tl Vo RV SRV R 720

12/7/2022

B2 00 Vo S Vo 8 V0 SR Vo R V0 R V0

FY22 BUDGET

12,000

8,500

8,500

4,000

28,000

25,000
122,000

Amount Approved does not include voucher purchases from Kirktran or D&D Cab



