STATUS ACTIVE **12/7/2022**

	Sum of Amount	
Row Labels	Αp	proved
CI/PA	\$	9,820
Dental	\$	3,551
Medical	\$	2,513
Partnership for Hope	\$	72,244
Transportation	\$	16,868
General Relief	\$	9,663
Camp	\$	100

FY2	2 BUDGET
\$	12,000
\$	8,500
\$	8,500
\$	4,000
\$	28,000
\$	25,000
\$	122,000

Amount Approved does not include voucher purchases from Kirktran or D&D Cab